Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

10.03.2026
30.03. - 02.04.2026

07.04. - 10.04.2026
18.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
30.04.2026

02.05.2026
09./10.05.2026
16.05.2026
16.05.2026

26.05. - 29.05.2026

01.06. - 03.06.2026
13./14.06.2026
20./21.06.2026
27./128.06.2026

11./12.07.2026
17.07.2026
18./19.07.2026
25.07.2026
25.07.2026

03.08. - 07.08.2026
10.08. - 14.08.2026

07.09. - 11.09.2026
19.09.2026
19.09.2026
26.09.2026

10.10.2026

=

e O

A
-
)

2 B0

4 OHEB BB Opé

b

Mitgliederversammlung 2026
Ostercamp 1

Ostercamp 2

Schnuppertraining Nicht-Mitglieder
Deutschland spielt Tennis
Intensiv-Training

Tanz in den Mai

Saisoneroffnungsturnier
Verbandsspieltag 1

TCA Clubmeisterschaften
TCA Fruhlingsfest
Pfingstcamp 1

Pfingstcamp 2

Verbandsspieltag 2
Verbandsspieltag 3
Verbandsspieltag 4

Verbandsspieltag 5

Aktionstag Paracelsus-Gymnasium
Verbandsspieltag 6

TCA Aperol-Cup 2026

TCA Sommerfest

Sommercamp 1
Sommercamp 2

Sommercamp 3
Mixed-/Doppelturnier

TCA-Fest "Geburtstag Speziale"
Touchtennis-Cup 2026

Saisonabschlussturnier

Stand:22.11.2025



