

VERANSTALTUNGSKALENDER TC ASEMWALD 2026

März	10.03.2026	Mitgliederversammlung 2026
	30.03. - 02.04.2026	Ostercamp 1
April	07.04. - 10.04.2026	Ostercamp 2
	18.04.2026	Schnuppertraining Nicht-Mitglieder
	18.04.2026	Deutschland spielt Tennis
	25.04.2026	Intensiv-Training
	30.04.2026	Tanz in den Mai
Mai	02.05.2026	Saisoneröffnungsturnier
	09./10.05.2026	Verbandsspieltag 1
	16.05.2026	TCA Clubmeisterschaften
	16.05.2026	TCA Frühlingsfest
	26.05. - 29.05.2026	Pfingstcamp 1
Juni	01.06. - 03.06.2026	Pfingstcamp 2
	13./14.06.2026	Verbandsspieltag 2
	20./21.06.2026	Verbandsspieltag 3
	27./28.06.2026	Verbandsspieltag 4
Juli	11./12.07.2026	Verbandsspieltag 5
	17.07.2026	Aktionstag Paracelsus-Gymnasium
	18./19.07.2026	Verbandsspieltag 6
	25.07.2026	TCA Aperol-Cup 2026
	25.07.2026	TCA Sommerfest
August	03.08. - 07.08.2026	Sommercamp 1
	10.08. - 14.08.2026	Sommercamp 2
September	07.09. - 11.09.2026	Sommercamp 3
	19.09.2026	Mixed-/Doppelturnier
	19.09.2026	TCA-Fest "Geburtstag Speziale"
	26.09.2026	Touchtennis-Cup 2026
Oktober	10.10.2026	Saisonabschlussturnier